CATEGORIA MASTER
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POS. MATRICULA

CLASSIFI CAQI\O

EQUIPE
GLOBO CONTABIL 15 7 5 0
PARANA 14 7 4 2
CASACON 12 7 4 0
BR WIFI 10 7 3 1
MULTIUMA 10 7 3 1
AMERICA REALTY 7 7 1 4
TV FUJI/TECSAN 6 7 2 0
MK CASE 5 7 1 2

DEFESA MENOS VAZADA

EQUIPE JOGOS
GLOBO CONTABIL 15
MK CASE 17
AMERICA REALTY 16
CASACON 17
TV FUJI/TECSAN 15
PARANA 15
MULTIUMA 15
BR WIFI 16

ARTILHARIA

A OINWWWENDN

13 5 8
16 8 8
11 10 1
11 10 1
10 15 -5
8 13 -5
9 14 -5
5 8 -3
GOLS MEDIA
22 1,47
24 1,41
25 1,56
29 1,71
29 1,93
32 2,13
35 2,33
36 2,25
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01720400
00937400
01449700
00905100
01469600
00844100
01670101
01689200
00357300
01583200
00178300
01684701

LEANDRO SALES XAVIER
SILVIO CESAR TAVARES
VALTER BARROS SILVA FILHO
LUCIANO RICARDO GOIS
EVANDRO GOMES DE SOUZA
RAFAEL CAMATA
ALEXANDRO SEIJI SATO
ANDRE LUIZ PEREIRA CAMPANHA
ROGERIO TORRES SAMPAIO
ADRIANO CESAR PEDROSO
JOSE CARLOS DE ALMEIDA SOUZA
ROBERTO DE BARROS VIEIRA

BR WIFI
CASACON
TV FUJI/TECSAN
AMERICA REALTY
BR WIFI
PARANA
AMERICA REALTY
AMERICA REALTY
MULTIUMA
MK CASE
CASACON
GLOBO CONTABIL
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00692100
01394000
00617000
01370600
01413000
01456801
01548600
01665600
01499400
00424500
01534700
01709401
00625700
01411400
01652000
01469300
00763801
01448601
00955000
00972100
00942000
01571800
01611500
00835400
00834600
01427500
01478400
01697500
01514801
01570500
00250300
01362800
01400800
01459800
01625001
01614900
01721701
00783200
01623300
00350600
01437300
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FABIO FERNANDES VEZZA
HARLEY SENNA DIAS
LUIZ GUSTAVO REDAELLI
ALEX OLIVEIRA SANCHES
RICARDO FERNANDES LOPES
CLEBER CRUZ
KLAUSE ALEX OLIVEIRA
MATEUS MORENO
HURE JOSE DE ANDRADE JUNIOR
VAGNER GUEDES DA SILVA
EVANDRO HENRIQUE SANTANA
ROQUE SILVA DE SIQUEIRA
MARCELO AUGUSTO GOMES
ANDERSON TEZONI ALVES
LEONARDO ALBERGONI
ADRIANO TEIXEIRA CHAVES
RODRIGO STIVALLI
ROBSON DALBORGO GARCIA
FABIANO LEITE KNOLL
LEONARDO AGNELLO PEGORARO
ANDERSON RICARDO DERONSIO
FELIPE ALEGRETTE DE ALMEIDA
EDER CARLOS ROMANO DA SILVA
GILSON FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO LUIZ BARBOZA
CARLOS ORLANDO BOUGO
ALEKSANDRO DA SILVA PEREIRA
ALEXANDRO NONATO
CRISTIANO BARROS MACAUBA
FRANCISCO DURANTE
NILSON PADILHA DOS SANTOS
FERNANDO GONCALVES DE SOUZA
ALEXANDRE YUJI OGATA
CLAUDIO ROGERIO PULINI
SANDRO CESAR PEREIRA LIMA
MANUEL LOPES DA SILVA
ROGERIO BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA
HUGO FAZZANI
LEONARDO VILAS BOAS SIMIONI
RODRIGO PEREIRA
FABIO DE SOUZA LOPES

Clube Atletico
ARAMACAN

TV FUJI/TECSAN

TV FUJIITECSAN
MK CASE
MULTIUMA
BR WIFI
GLOBO CONTABIL
PARANA
MK CASE
MK CASE
PARANA
AMERICA REALTY
GLOBO CONTABIL
MULTIUMA
GLOBO CONTABIL
-SEM EQUIPE-
PARANA
PARANA
MK CASE
AMERICA REALTY
TV FUJI/TECSAN
MULTIUMA
PARANA
TV FUJI/TECSAN
TV FUJI/TECSAN
GLOBO CONTABIL
MULTIUMA
GLOBO CONTABIL
MULTIUMA
TV FUJIITECSAN
AMERICA REALTY
MK CASE
GLOBO CONTABIL
CASACON
AMERICA REALTY
GLOBO CONTABIL
BR WIFI
CASACON
AMERICA REALTY
MULTIUMA
TV FUJI/TECSAN
MK CASE
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00221000 NDRE DE GODOY

1
00151300 RICARDO BASANI CASACON 1
00606401 MARCO A. GATTO GLOBO CONTABIL 1
01576300 RICARDO MARCELINO CASACON 1
01459402 DENILSON CANDIDO MARQUES PARANA 1
00293800 GILSON HERNANDES TONIATTI MK CASE 1
01457500 RICARDO MARIANO MULTIUMA 1
00626001 RICARDO JOSE MUNIZ BR WIFI 1
01619100 EMERSON BARROSO BR WIFI 1
00891600 CARLOS ROGERIO C. MASSANARI MK CASE 1
01398400 ALEX ANDRE INFANTE PARANA 1
00199200 DANILO BONGIOVANNI POLTRONIERI MK CASE 1



